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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Am e lia  Braud633
Empire

9.250 9.700 9.7009.700 38.350
5 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Em ber Johnson637
Empire

9.300 9.350 9.4509.700 37.800
4 5 1T 6T 2 

2 

Krys lyn W illis151
AGTC

9.500 9.500 9.3509.400 37.750
1 3 4 9T 3 

3 

Am e lia  Bodin543
Louisiana Gym C lub

9.100 9.700 9.3509.250 37.400
7 1T 5 9T 4 

4 

O livia  Cook544
Louisiana Gym C lub

9.200 9.300 9.6009.200 37.300
6 6 6* 2 5T

5T

Peyton T ouche t546
Louisiana Gym C lub

9.400 9.250 9.4509.200 37.300
3 7T 6* 6T 5T

5T

Char lotte   Hem se ll540
Louisiana Gym C lub

9.050 9.000 9.4009.150 36.600
8T 12T 8 8 7 

7 

S ydney Hebert545
Louisiana Gym C lub

8.600 9.200 9.2509.450 36.500
13T 9 3 12 8 

8 

Adde lyn Leger541
Louisiana Gym C lub

9.050 8.650 9.5509.050 36.300
8T 15 9T 3 9 

9 

Evie  W hitfie ld548
Louisiana Gym C lub

8.850 9.250 9.3008.850 36.250
11 7T 13T 11 10 

10 

Kar li Rogers147
AGTC

8.600 9.000 9.5008.900 36.000
13T 12T 11T 4T 11 

11 

Rhys Butle r634
Empire

8.400 9.150 9.5008.900 35.950
15 10 11T 4T 12 

12 

Char lie  Borde ion632
Empire

9.450 9.400 8.6508.300 35.800
2 4 16 15 13 

13 

Zoe  T rappey547
Louisiana Gym C lub

8.800 9.100 8.7509.050 35.700
12 11 9T 14 14 

14 

M aya  Davis499
Champions C lub

9.000 8.800 8.8008.650 35.250
10 14 15 13 15 

15 

O livia  Benson496
Champions C lub

7.600 8.500 8.0508.850 33.000
16 16 13T 16 16 

16 
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